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New Canaan to Oromocto.— Continued.

New Canaan to Oromocto.— Continued.

Salmon R.
Beaver Brook,

N. E. Br. Little Fks. Salmon R.

Beaver Brook,
do
Big Forks Salmon R.
do
W. Br. Little Forks,
N. E. Br. Salmon R.

Hd. of Big Forks Sslmon R.
Hd. of Little Forks Salmon R.

do

Nevers’ Brook,

Big Forks, Salmon R.
d

M‘Leod Brook,
do
Castaway Brook,
Hd. of M‘Leod Brook,
Salmon R.
S E. of Salmon R.
Salmon R.
Lake Stream,
do
S.of do
Lake Stream,
do
S.of do
Head of Lake Stream,
Lake Stream,
8. of do
S. of Lake Stream,
Lake Stream,
do
do
8. of Salmon R.
Coy Brook,
do
do
- do
do
do
do
8. of Salmon R.
do
E.of do
Association Tract,
do
S of Harley Road,
S.E.of do
do
Head of Gaspereau,
Gaspereau R.
do
8. of Gaspereau,
Gaspereau,
N. of Gaspereau Lake,
S. E. of Gaspereau R.
Gaspereau R. .
J. of Meadow Lake,
N. of Gaspereau,
Gaspereau R.
do
E. of do
W. of do
Head of Pleasant Brook,
8. of Pleasant Brook,
N. Br. Salmon creek,
Head of Salmon creek,
N. of N. Br. Salmon creek,
Near Head of Coal creek,
do
do
Coal creek,

-
[ 5]
OO WNEOO~TIOONER W OOOIO O QO -~

207
728
206
204
266
267
325
237
239
268
213
610
281
240
652
269
270
271
273
272
203
242
214
241
812
850
190
467
468
247
469
244
243
470
581
471
617
227
226
308
831
472
251
245
473
474
255
282
248
300
326
732
275
257
288
256
317
459
301
653
977
296
800
295
897
612
303
302
714
304
305
306
276
280
222
758
824
856
654

2
6

2

DO O
™

[V VR VL)

O Y CODD 00 0O COCOCOUTOY QO

o

COMNMMNMULWNMNNMNNMNMNWEBRNRNWNWNWWNWNNNNNNOTNNONNNNNNNDNDNDWNWWNLDND DD OB 0D OO DD

Do

N

Lo

O

T3

o

o

Francis Baird
G G King
F Baird

do
Robert Dunn

do
James Connor
Robert Fulton
John Ferris
Robert Dunn
James Cullion
C F Woodman
Jas Bennison
John Ferris
Robert Dunn

do

do

do

do

do
H G Vance
John Ferris
Alex Lamb

J Ferris

Wm Derragh
Wm G M‘Lean
T G O’Connor
Francis Fulton
do
Geo Fulton
F Fulton
J Ferris
do
Francis Fulton
S H Parker
Francis Fulton
Hugh M‘Lean
Rowland Capon
d

0
T A Fulton
John Ferris
Francis Fulton
Hugh M‘Lean
do
F Fulton
do
H M‘Lean
S S Briggs
George Fulton
George G King
James Connor
George G- King
Robert Elkin
Hugh M‘Lean
T H Branscombe
George G King
G D Bailey
T G O‘Connor
G G King
do
G D Bailey
A L Bailey
Robert Moore
A L Bailey
Robert Dunn
Rufus Demmons
Geo G King
do
Anson Quint
Geo. G. King
do
do
R P Yeamans
Henry Fowler
James Darragh
Lewis Rivers
do
M B Keith
James Reid

Head of Coal creek,
E. of Coal creek,
S. E. of Coal creek,
E.of do
E. of 8. Br. Coal creek,
E. of Coal creek,
Coal creek,
N. of do
N. side Coal creek,
do
S. E. of Coal creek,
S. side of Coal creek,
S. E. of Coal creek,
Coal creek,
S. side Coal creek,
do
8. E. of Coal creek,
S. of Coal creek,
Head of Cumberland creek,
do
N. of do
Cumberland creek,
S. of do
do
Newcastle,
do
do
S. Br. Newcastle,
N. E. of N. Br. Newcastle,
S. Br. of Newcastle,
do
do
S. side of S. Br. Newcastle,
W. of Newcastle,
Fork brook, Little R.
Little R.
Bear brook,
d

do
do
W. of Little R.
do
Little River,

East brook,

do

do
N. E. of Little R.

do
Little River,
N.E.of do

do
do

Little R.
N. E. side Little R.
Little R.
Burpee’s brook,

do

do
E. of do
S. W. of Nerepis R.
Nerepis,
E. of Nerepis R.

do

do
W. of Nerepis Road,
N. E. of Douglass Valley,
Image Creek,
Nerepis Road,

do
Clones settlement,

E. of Nerepis Road,
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258
219
284
284
220
218
259
289
766
651
940
223
224
225
260
261
262
626
290
291
639
292
638
625
277
318
278
319
279
320
321
322
323
950
461
478
462
658
475
751
191
925
680
765
708
463
819
477
628
629
817
324
286
627
585
192
287
476
937
945
505
683
818
574
668
798
799
951
312
274
310
584
314
575
497
498

307
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Hugh M‘Lean
Arch. M‘Vicar
Wm Snell
do
Arch. M‘Viear
do
Hugh M‘Lean
A Branscombe
A G M‘Lean
E K Smart
Geo E M¢‘Lean
Charles Lackey
do

John Granville
A Branscombe
do
do
do
do
do
Yeamans

RP
GD
RP
G D Bailey
R P Yeamans
GD

A A Sterling
S Ferguson
A A Sterling
do
C J Burpee
T P Taylor
E Burpee
A Gibson
A A Sterling
do
do
do
T Estabrooks
M H Coburn
T P Taylor
Wm Fulton
A Bailey
G D Bailey
A Bailey
do
Thos Fulton
M H Coburn
A Bailey
Geo Hunter
Geo H Gray
do
Wm Fulton
S Ferguson
Geo Hunter
T P Taylor
A S Randall
Thos Thompson
S. Ferguson
R C Adams
F Woods
D W Belyea
P Lingley
A Corbett
F Woods
J E Hamm
D Morrow
do
John H Kelly
A Corbett

George Mills




